UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 1 of 5
APPLICATION
Medium voltage power cables for distribution networks
and generation units. LSZH outer sheathing makes the
cable suitable for internal installation as well as directly in
ground, outdoors, and in cable ducts. UV Resistant.
CHARACTERISTICS

kN
MINIMUM
BENDING
RADIUS
m
Nominal
thickness
Nominal
diameter over
Nominal cross
section
mm2
Nominal
diameter over
mm
B4S15KV01050 1 50 8.25 4.5 18.5 16 22.6 28.1 1000 2.5 0.42
B4S15KV01095 1 95 11.5 4.5 21.7 35 25.8 31.4 1670 4.75 0.47
B4S15KV01150 1 150 14.5 4.5 24.7 50 28.8 34.4 2350 7.5 0.52
B4S15KV01240 1 240 18.5 4.5 28.7 50 32.8 38.4 3260 12 0.58
B4S15KV01400 1 400 23.5 4.5 33.7 50 37.8 43.4 4720 20 0.65
B4S15KV01630 1 630 30.3 4.5 41.3 50 45.6 51.3 7160 31.5 0.77
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 8.7/15 (17.5)KV
NOMINAL
CROSS
SECTIONAL